Leading The Way in Fluid Handling Solutions Worldwide
Issue: J		  1/05/25		  Page 1
Product-Info\AHR250x\8-Sales\AHR250D Hosereel Datasheet
AHR250D - Aviation Drum Style Hose Reels
Liquip offer the AHR250D series of drum style hose reel suitable for use with
aviation fuels.
The AHR250D series is designed for the effective storage and use of a
quantity of fuel delivery hose to make refuelling activity easy. When the

Issue: J		  1/05/25		  Page 2
Product-Info\AHR250x\8-Sales\AHR250D Hosereel Datasheet
Ordering Information
Associated Equipment
Cartwheel/Catherine type hosereels: AHR250 series
Recommended hose: Elaflex or Continental Aviation hose in sizes as per technical information table below.
Overwing Nozzles: AVN series overwing nozzles or OPW 295 series overwing nozzles.
Underwing Nozzles: Contact Liquip for ordering information.
Hydraulidc Motor: LIQ1295: HYD MOTOR DANFOSS (HOSEREEL).
AHR Cartwheel/Catherine style
hosereel shown
AVN042 series overwing nozzle
shown
Example - AHR250D-50-M-60
Hosereel series Gooseneck* Rewind Mechanism Hose Drum Width
AHR250D 38 - 1½” BSPP
50 - 2” BSPP
63 - 2½” BSPP
M - Manual Rewind
Handle (AHR250D-9)
H - Hydraulic Motor
(1295)
30 - 300mm
45 - 450mm
60 - 600mm
95 - 950mm
*Gooseneck reducers required to suit various hose size.
Reducing Nipple 1½” BSP 1” BSP
Reducing Nipple 1½” BSP 1¼” BSP
Nipple 1½” BSP
Leading The Way in Fluid Handling Solutions Worldwide
Issue: J		  1/05/25		  Page 3
Product-Info\AHR250x\8-Sales\AHR250D Hosereel Datasheet
660
430
78
116116
105 105
388
DRUM OD
A
A
END VIEW
8
7
9
27
16
32DRUM WIDTH
31
0
FR
AM
E
38
9.
9
IN
LE
T
C L
71
8
O
VE
R
AL
L
H
EI
G
H
T
265
100
DRUM WIDTH + 205mm
SECTION A-A
29